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Updated contact information Event #64583

Please remove me from the MAHEC mailing list

Program announcements will be sent to your email 
unless you opt out from receiving MAHEC emails. 
We never share our mailing lists.

Send completed registration to: MAHEC Registration 
121 Hendersonville Road, Asheville, NC 28803

Fax completed registration to: 828-257-4768

REGISTR ATION FORM
By registering for this workshop, you are granting 
permission for your contact information to be shared 
with NC AHEC, which has provided funding for this 
continuing education activity.

Location

Module 1 
Module 2 
Module 3 
Module 4 
Module 5 
Module 6 
Module 7 
Module 8 
Module 9 
Module 10 
Module 11 
Module 12 
Module 13 
Module 14 
Module 15 
Module 16 
Module 17 
Module 18 
Module 19 
Module 20 
Module 21 
Module 22 
Module 23 
Module 24

Informal Communication Collective 
11:30 am–12:00 pm (no educational credit)

Educational Program 
12:00 pm–1:00 pm (same time frame for every 
module; you must login for attendance at 
11:50 am to receive credit)

Live Webinar (Zoom platform)

Thursday, November 19, 2020 
Thursday, December 17, 2020 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 
Thursday, February 18, 2021 
Thursday, March 18, 2021 
Thursday, April 15, 2021 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 
Thursday, July 15, 2021 
Thursday, August 19, 2021 
Thursday, September 16, 2021 
Thursday, November 18, 2021 
Thursday, December 16, 2021 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 
Thursday, February 17, 2022 
Thursday, March 17, 2022 
Thursday, April 21, 2022 
Thursday, May 19, 2022 
Thursday, June 16, 2022 
Thursday, August 18, 2022 
Thursday, September 15, 2022 
Thursday, October 20, 2022 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 
Thursday, December 15, 2022

REGISTER ONLINE

(4 digits of your choosing that you 
will use each time you register)PIN #

Community Health 
Workers Learning 
Collaborative
FREE LIVE WEBINAR SERIES

https://mahec.net/home/event/64583


HAVE A QUESTION?

Program Planner 
Lyndsay Nicholson, CMP 
828-407-2596 | lyndsay.nicholson@mahec.net

Registration Phone 
828-257-4475

Registration Fax 
828-257-4768

Online Registration 
www.mahec.net/cpd

Email 
registration@mahec.net

Mail 
MAHEC Registration 
121 Hendersonville Road 
Asheville, NC 28803

Special Services 
828-589-9739 

PROVIDED BY

IN COLLABORATION WITH

MAHECEd MAHECwnc mahec.education

DISCLOSURES
MAHEC engages in evaluation activities to better 
understand the impact of our programs. By registering 
for this course, you agree that we may use your 
personal information in evaluative research regarding 
this program. Any reports published will be de-
identified and reported in aggregate format.

MAHEC assumes permission to use audio, video, 
and still images from this program for promotional 
and educational purposes. Please speak with a staff 
member if you have any concerns.

This project is funded by North Carolina Area Health 
Education Centers Program Office (NC AHEC), a 
partner supporting the NC CHW Initiative (NC CHWI) 
at the state level in collaboration with the NC Office of 
Rural Health (NC ORH) and other stakeholders.
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